
Sciatt  
Crispy buckwheat fritters filled with melted cheese

Polenta di grano saraceno 
con fonduta di gorgonzola
Buckwheat Polenta with Gorgonzola cheese fondue

Polenta di grano saraceno 
con ragù di salsiccia
Buckwheat Polenta with sausage ragù

Pizzoccheri valtellinesi  
Buckwheat pasta with potatoes, cabbage, butter, and cheese

9 €

12 €

12 €

14 €

Il nostro menu olimpico
Our olympic menu

Pranzo
dal lunedì al venerdì
12:00 - 15:00

Sera
dal martedì alla domenica 
18.00 - 22.30
(fino alle 23 su prenotazione)



Cuoppo di sciatt  
Crispy buckwheat fritters filled with melted cheese

Cuoppo di fritto misto di terra
Paper cone filled with mixed finger food

Chips

Panini hamburger 
Burgers

Hot dog

Pizze napoletane
Neapolitan Pizza 

9 €

12 €

6€

15 €

8 €

da 7 €

Lo street food d’asporto
Take-away street food

Lunch
Monday to Friday

12pm - 3pm

Evening
Tuesday to Sunday

6pm - 10.30pm
(11pm by reservation)


